
 
 

 
 

Thornlie Masters LiveLighter – 400-800m Event 
 

Saturday, 7th May, 2017 
 

Results 
 

 

Event 1  400m Freestyle - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Burch, Rowena  33 WAM 5:52.65  
  

35-39  
 1 Keane, Joanne  39 WTL 7:52.00  
 

40-44  
 1 Gardiner, Jackie  43 WPC 6:33.59  
 

60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  62 WCM 6:07.46  
 

65-69  
 1 Murphy, Pauline  65 WSM 6:23.69  
  
 
Event 1  400m Freestyle - Men 
 

45-49  
 1 Goldswain, Andrew  46 WSF 8:37.06  
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 5:53.89  
 
 
Event 2  800m Freestyle - Women 
 

55-59  
 1 Bird, Suzanne  55 WCM 13:39.81  
 
 
Event 2  800m Freestyle - Men 
 

35-39  
 1 Silvester, Brett  36 WSF 23:40.31  
 

45-49  
 1 Smith, Phillip  47 WSF 21:43.42  
 

55-59  
 1 Ball, Tony  58 WKA 14:44.59  
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 11:46.72  
 

70-74  
 1 Silvester, John  70 WSF 18:21.44  
 
 
Event 3  400m Backstroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Burch, Rowena  33 WAM 6:42.11  
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 7:03.17  
 

 

Event 3  400m Backstroke - Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Roper, Garry  58 WWF 6:27.43  
 

65-69  
 1 Allen, Jeremy  68 WSM 6:29.16  
 
Event 4  800m Backstroke - Women 
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 14:35.62  
 
Event 5  400m Breaststroke - Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Ball, Tony  58 WKA 7:43.30  
 
Event 6  800m Breaststroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Hille, David  30 WOP 14:03.39  
 2 Curry, Nathan  31 WSF 16:54.83  
 

35-39  
 1 Tarr, Bob  39 WPC 12:54.87  
 
Event 8  800m Butterfly - Men 
 

50-54  
 1 Raynes, Steve  53 WPC 16:08.09  
 
Event 9  400m Individual Medley - Women 
 

55-59  
 1 Bird, Suzanne  55 WCM 8:11.97  
 

65-69  
 1 Murphy, Pauline  65 WSM 7:32.18  
 
Event 9  400m Individual Medley - Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Roper, Garry  58 WWF 6:36.34  
 

70-74  
 1 Paul, Victor  73 WCM 7:19.94  
 
Event 10  800m Individual Medley - Women 
 

60-64  
 1 Parsons, Eleanor  62 WCM 15:44.14  
 
Event 10  800m Individual Medley - Men 
 

70-74  
 1 Paul, Victor  73 WCM 15:21.52  
 


